Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am
6:09 am
6:13 am
6:23 am
6:29 am
6:38 am
6:41 am
6:47 am
6:52 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:09 am
7:12 am
7:17 am

7:20 am
7:25 am
7:39 am
7:45 am
7:52 am
7:55 am
8:07 am

Artist

bob marley

portishead

sacred system

jeff beck

the grateful dead

smokey 007 & the exciters
little sparrow & his calypso birds
izo fitzroy

cat power

rocket juice and the moon
dean ween group

george clinton

eddie hazel

tanika charles

the rolling stones

tom waits

dan auerbach

jerry garcia

joe strummer and the mescaleros
pat metheny

craig taborn

devo

Song Title

“night shift”
“small”

“black lotus”

“she's a woman”
“cassidy”

“the big bamboo”
“freeport in the sun”
“skyline”

“fire (bonus track)”
“benko”

“dickie betts”
“computer games”
“frantic moment”
“soul run”

“angie”

“dirt in the ground”
“cherrybomb”

“to lay me down”
“midnight jam”

“missouri uncompromised”
“mystero”

“fraulein”

Album

rastaman vibration
third

nagual site

blow by blow

reckoning

skyline (new)

sun

the deaner album

computer games

games, dames and guitar thangs
soul run

goat head soup

live, 7.5.2008
waiting on a song
garcia

the hellcat years
bright size life
junk magic

1974, akron

Label

island

mercury

wick low records
epic

warner bros

capitol
warner
record kicks

rolling stones
records

easy eye sound

warner bros.

ecm
thirsty ear
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1978
2008
1998
1975
1981

1981
1977
2017
1973

2017
1972

1976
2004



Time

8:08 am

8:15 am

8:20 am
8:24 am
8:40 am
8:44 am
8:49 am
8:56 am

Artist

devo

devo

david bowie

john zorn's dreamers

jah wobble & keith levene
jimi hendrix

bavete and jabu khanyile

primus

Song Title

“the death of It. casanova”

“midget”

“right”

“galizur”

“strut”

“bold as love”
“ten times love”

“tommy the cat”

Album

1974, akron

1974, akron

gouster mix

book of angels vol. 14
ep

mmalo-we

sailing the seas of cheese

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

rca
tzadik

mango

interscope

Year

1975
2010

1993
1991



