

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, July 10, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	bob marley	“night shift”	<i>rastaman vibration</i>	island	1978
6:09 am	portishead	“small”	<i>third</i>	mercury	2008
6:13 am	sacred system	“black lotus”	<i>nagual site</i>	wick low records	1998
6:23 am	jeff beck	“she's a woman”	<i>blow by blow</i>	epic	1975
6:29 am	the grateful dead	“cassidy”	<i>reckoning</i>	warner bros	1981
6:38 am	smokey 007 & the excitors	“the big bamboo”			
6:41 am	little sparrow & his calypso birds	“freeport in the sun”			
6:47 am	izo fitzroy	“skyline”	<i>skyline (new)</i>		
6:52 am	cat power	“fire (bonus track)”	<i>sun</i>		
6:57 am	rocket juice and the moon	“benko”			
6:59 am	dean ween group	“dickie betts”	<i>the deaner album</i>		
7:02 am	george clinton	“computer games”	<i>computer games</i>	capitol	1981
7:09 am	eddie hazel	“frantic moment”	<i>games, dames and guitar thangs</i>	warner	1977
7:12 am	tanika charles	“soul run”	<i>soul run</i>	record kicks	2017
7:17 am	the rolling stones	“angie”	<i>goat head soup</i>	rolling stones	1973
				records	
7:20 am	tom waits	“dirt in the ground”	<i>live, 7.5.2008</i>		
7:25 am	dan auerbach	“cherrybomb”	<i>waiting on a song</i>	easy eye sound	2017
7:39 am	jerry garcia	“to lay me down”	<i>garcia</i>	warner bros.	1972
7:45 am	joe strummer and the mescaleros	“midnight jam”	<i>the hellcat years</i>		
7:52 am	pat metheny	“missouri uncompromised”	<i>bright size life</i>	ecm	1976
7:55 am	craig taborn	“mystero”	<i>junk magic</i>	thirsty ear	2004
8:07 am	devo	“fraulein”	<i>1974, akron</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:08 am	devo	"the death of lt. casanova"	<i>1974, akron</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:15 am	devo	"midget"	<i>1974, akron</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:20 am	david bowie	"right"	<i>gouster mix</i>	rca	1975
8:24 am	john zorn's dreamers	"galizur"	<i>book of angels vol. 14</i>	tzadik	2010
8:40 am	jah wobble & keith levene	"strut"	<i>ep</i>		
8:44 am	jimi hendrix	"bold as love"			
8:49 am	bavete and jabu khanyile	"ten times love"	<i>mmalo-we</i>	mango	1993
8:56 am	primus	"tommy the cat"	<i>sailing the seas of cheese</i>	interscope	1991